
DATE: 27.12.2024                                                                                                              

Sr.No. Image Finish Led Color QTY Unit Price (P.U) Total Remark

1 White 6000k 16 Nos 1150 18400

2 Black 4000k 20 Nos 2150 43000

3 4000k 4 Nos 475 1900 PVC body

63300

2200

11790

77290
NOTE

* Before placing order confirm fixture finish & CCT.

* GST applicable @18%. 

* Delivery period: 1-2weeks, from the date of PO.

* 2 years warranty on drivers and  LED.

* Freight as per actual, gst applicable @18%

* Mathadi in buyer scope.

Thanking You,

THE LIGHT SQUARE

SUB TOTAL

FREIGHT EXTRA

GST@18%

TOTAL

THE LIGHT SQUARE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
B-21, Durian Estate, Goregaon Mulund Link Road,
Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063.
 

Discription

Philips Make-RC 360 36W-

595X595X40mm IP.20

Philips Make Flex spot 10w, 

IP.20

Philips Make Fullglow -12w, 

D:145mm, H:30mm, IP.20
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