## THE LIGHT SQUARE

B-21, Durian Estate, Goregaon Mulund Link Road,Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063.

DATE: 27.12.2024									
Sr.No.	. Image	Discription	Finish	Led Color	QTY	Unit	Price (P.U)	Total	Remark
1		Philips Make-RC 360 36W- 595X595X40mm IP.20	White	6000k	16	Nos	1150	18400	
2	•	Philips Make Flex spot 10w, IP.20	Black	4000k	20	Nos	2150	43000	
3		Philips Make Fullglow -12w, D:145mm, H:30mm, IP.20		4000k	4	Nos	475	1900	PVC body
						UB T	OTAL	63300	
					FREIGHT EXTRA			2200	
						GST@	918%	11790	

TOTAL

77290

- \* Before placing order confirm fixture finish & CCT.
- \* GST applicable @18%.
- \* Delivery period: 1-2weeks, from the date of PO.
- \* 2 years warranty on drivers and LED.
- \* Freight as per actual, gst applicable @18%
- \* Mathadi in buyer scope.

Thanking You,
THE LIGHT SQUARE